
Away Team Home Team Time Diamond Away Team Home Team Time Diamond
Mon - June 9, 2025 Cayuga Purple @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool) Wed - July 9, 2025 Fisherville 3 @ Cayuga Purple 6:30 PM JLM
Mon - June 9, 2025 Caledonia 3 @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Wed - July 9, 2025 Hagersville 2 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Diamond 2 
Mon - June 9, 2025 Fisherville 4 @ Hagersville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Thu - July 10, 2025 Fisherville 3 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Tue - June 10, 2025 Fisherville 3 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool) Mon - July 14, 2025 Fisherville 3 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Wed - June 11, 2025 Cayuga Yellow @ Fisherville 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Mon - July 14, 2025 Hagersville 1 @ Hagersville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 2 
Thu - June 12, 2025 Hagersville 2 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Tue - July 15, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Mon - June 16, 2025 Hagersville 1 @ Cayuga Yellow 6:30 PM JLM Wed - July 16, 2025 Fisherville 4 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Mon - June 16, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Hagersville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Wed - July 16, 2025 Fisherville 2 Cayuga Purple 6:30 PM JLM
Tue - June 17, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Fisherville 4 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Thu - July 17, 2025 Cayuga Yellow @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Wed - June 18, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool) Mon - July 21, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Wed - June 18, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Cayuga Purple 6:30 PM JLM Mon - July 21, 2025 Caledonia 3 @ Cayuga Yellow 6:30 PM JLM
Wed - June 18, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Fisherville 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Mon - July 21, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Hagersville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 2 
Mon - June 23, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool) Tue - July 22, 2025 Cayuga Purple @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Mon - June 23, 2025 Cayuga Yellow @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Tue - July 22, 2025 Hagersville 2 @ Fisherville 4 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Mon - June 23, 2025 Cayuga Purple @ Hagersville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Wed - July 23, 2025 Fisherville 4 @ Fisherville 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Tue - June 24, 2025 Cayuga Yellow @ Fisherville 4 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Mon - July 28, 2025 Hagersville 1 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Wed - June 25, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool) Mon - July 28, 2025 Hagersville 2 @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Wed - June 25, 2025 Hagersville 2 @ Fisherville 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Tue - July 29, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Cayuga Yellow 6:30 PM JLM
Thu - June 26, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Tue - July 29, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Fisherville 4 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Mon - June 30, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Cayuga Yellow 6:30 PM JLM Wed - July 30, 2025 Cayuga Purple @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Mon - June 30, 2025 Fisherville 4 @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Wed - July 30, 2025 Cayuga Yellow @ Fisherville 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Mon - June 30, 2025 Fisherville 3 @ Hagersville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Tue - August 5, 2025 Hagersville 2 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Wed - July 2, 2025 Hagersville 1 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool) Tue - August 5, 2025 Cayuga Purple @ Fisherville 4 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Wed - July 2, 2025 Hagersville 2 @ Cayuga Purple 6:30 PM JLM Wed - August 6, 2025 Hagersville 1 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Thu - July 3, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Wed - August 6, 2025 Cayuga Yellow @ Cayuga Purple 6:30 PM JLM
Mon - July 7, 2025 Hagersville 1 @ Fisherville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Wed - August 6, 2025 Fisherville 1 @ Fisherville 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Mon - July 7, 2025 Cayuga Yellow @ Hagersville 2 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Thu - August 7, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Fisherville 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Tue - July 8, 2025 Caledonia 3 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool) Thu - August 7, 2025 Fisherville 2 @ Caledonia 3 6:30 PM Kinsmen (Pool)
Tue - July 8, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Fisherville 4 6:30 PM Diamond 3

Cayuga J.L.Mitchener - 60 Munsee St, Cayuga

Leah Furtney - leah_furtney@hotmail.com - 905-515-1300

Fisherville 4 Fisherville Community Centre - 16 Main St. West, Fisherville

Taylor Dureault - taylorbrittany@hotmail.com - 905-746-3378

Joey Doolittle - joeydoo10@gmail.com - 226-388-0350

Hagersville 1 Grant Kett Park (Arena) - 38 Sherring St. N., Hagersville

Matthew Knight - matthewdewan94@gmail.com - 647-572-9025

Hagersville 2 Grant Kett Park (Arena) - 38 Sherring St. N., Hagersville

Ryan Coombs - ryan.d.coombs@gmail.com - 289-237-0715     

Fisherville 2 Fisherville Community Centre - 16 Main St. West, Fisherville

Brandon Murray  / Caitlyn Ryerse - caitlyn.ryerse@icloud.com - 289-659-7099

Fisherville 3 Fisherville Community Centre - 16 Main St. West, Fisherville

Matthew Dexter - mattdexter_9@hotmail.com - 905-746-0677

Caledonia 3 Kinsmen Park - 151 Caithness Street West, Caledonia

Kelsey Croonen - kelseycroonen@gmail.com - 289-456-8333

Fisherville 1 Fisherville Community Centre - 16 Main St. West, Fisherville

Shelly Hachey - shelly.hachey@hotmail.com - 905-531-0504

Caledonia 1
Kinsmen Park - 151 Caithness Street West, Caledonia                                 

McKinnon Park Secondary School - 91 Haddington St., Caledonia    

Rochelle Bethune - robethune3@gmail.com - 905-870-8933

Caledonia 2
Kinsmen Park - 151 Caithness Street West, Caledonia                                 

McKinnon Park Secondary School - 91 Haddington St., Caledonia    

Ken Sullivan - kensullivan512@gmail.com - 905-512-1367

HEFL 2025 U5 Schedule
Tournament Date: August 8-10th, 2025                              Location: TBD

Date Date

Cayuga J.L.Mitchener - 60 Munsee St, Cayuga


